
86 Foreign Traders of San Francisco

Nathan-Dohrmann Co., Geary and Stockton Streets

Nippon Dry Goods Co., Pine and Front Streets

Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street

Stulsaft Co., M., 467 Mission Street

Sturtevant Co., The B. F., 681 Market Street

Walsh ii Weidner Boiler Co., 681 Market Street

Walworth International Co.,
Mission and New Montgomery Streets

Western States Agencies Co., 369 Pine Street

Wolff 6? Co., T. J., 216 Pine Street

HEMP (MANILA)
American Trading Co., 144 California Street

Atkins, Kroll 6? Co., 260 California Street

Comyn H Co., Inc., W. L., 310 California Street

Dill-Coppage, Inc., 216 Pine Street

Dodwell ii Co., Ltd., 2 Pine Street

Eyre ii Co., Edw. L., 465 California Street

Fagan ii Co., Paul I., 310 California Street

Havre 6? Co., J. B., California and Montgomery Streets

Reed ii Co., Geo. W., 510 Battery Street

Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street

Rothschild, Pedler H Co., John, 105 Market Street

Sandow-Haase Co., 214 Front Street

Slaughter ii Co., Guy T., 244 California Street

Suzuki ii Co., Ltd., 351 California Street

Tubbs Cordage Co., 406 Montgomery Street

Treager, J., 216 Montgomery Street

Watson, Ltd., Dabney, 24 California Street

Weeks-Howe-Emerson Co., 90 Market Street

HERBS
Coffin Redington Co., 401 Mission Street

Cluff Co., Wm., Spear and Mission Streets

Escobosa, Jr., I., 235 Montgomery Street

Folger ii Co., J. A., 101 Howard Street

Garcia ii Maggini Co., 240 Drumm Street

Goldberg-Bowen Co., 242 Sutter Street

Langley ii Michaels Co., 42-60 First Street

HIDES
Bissinger ii Co., Front and Jackson Streets

Cookson ii Sullivan, 230 California Street

Escobosa, Jr., I., 235 Montgomery Street

Hamberger, Polhemus Co., 147 California Street

Hammer ii Co., 310 Clay Street

Hughes ii Co., W. K., 485 California Street

Humboldt Trading Co., 235 Montgomery Street

India Co., The, 149 California Street

Islands Commercial Co., 255 California Street

Nozaki Bros., Inc., 112 Market Street

O'Connor, Harrison ii Co., Inc., 122-124 Front Street

Otis-McAllister ii Co., 310 California Street

Pacific Orient Co., 16 California Street

Parrott ii Co., 320 California Street

Patron, Victor, 2 Pine Street

Phleger Co., C. A., 341 Montgomery Street

Reed ii Co., Geo. W., 510 Battery Street

Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street

Rothschild, Pedler ii Co., John, 105 Market Street

Sandow-Haase Co., 214 Front Street

Sumner ii Co., Inc., W. B., 220 Townsend Street

Suzuki ii Co., Ltd., 351 California Street

United States Products Corp., 216 Montgomery Street

Williams, Dimond ii Co., 310 Sansome Street

Willits ii Co., Inc., 2 Pine Street

Wolff ii Co., S., 341 Montgomery Street

HONEY
Atlantic ii Pacific Trading Co., 216 Pine Street

Balfour, Guthrie is/ Co., 351 California Street

Bashaw is/ Co., C. O., 16 California Street

Beanston Co., Geo. A., 255 California Street

Cluff Co., Wm., Spear and Mission Streets

Coffin Redington Co., 401 Mission Street

Dodge-Sweeney is/ Co., Third and Channel Streets

Duffy, P., 214 Front Street

Fenton Co., The, 214 Front Street

Fontana is/ Hollywood Co., 2 Pine Street

Garcia is/ Maggini Co., 240 Drumm Street

General Commercial Co. of U. S., 311 California Street

Getz Bros. H Co., 280 Battery Street

Goldberg-Bowen Co., 242 Sutter Street

Guggenhime 6? Co., 150 California Street

Haas Bros., Third and Channel Streets

Hamberger, Polhemus Co., 147 California Street

Hammer is? Co., 310 Clay Street

Hopkins Co., L. J., 430-440 Front Street

Humboldt Trading Co., 235 Montgomery Street

Islands Commercial Co., 255 California Street

Lilienthal-Williams Co., 214 Front Street

MacDonald is/ Co., 454 Montgomery Street

Mailliard is/ Schmiedell, 203 California Street

McCarthy, Jr., Inc., John W., 112 Market Street

National Mercantile Corp. of Calif., 311 California Street

Newbauer is/ Co., J. H., Fourth and Berry Streets

Pacific Coast Syrup Co., 731 Sansome Street

Parrott ii Co., 320 California Street

Root Co., The A. I., 52 Main Street

Rosenberg Bros, is/ Co., 334 California Street

Shainin is/ Co., I., 420 Market Street

Snow is/ Co., Louis T., 235-237 Front Street

Sussman, Wormser is/ Co., 155 Berry Street

Tillman is/ Bendel, Inc., i Harrison Street

Watson is/ Co., Ltd., Angus, no Market Street

Wellman-Peck is/ Co., 335 Embarcadero
Williams, Dimond is/ Co., 310 Sansome Street

Willits ii Co., Inc., 2 Pine Street

Wolff is/ Co., S., 341 Montgomery Street

HOOPS AND BANDS (STEEL)

United States Steel Products Co.,
Mission and New Montgomery Streets

HOPS
Bailey Trading Co., 519 California Street

Balfour, Guthrie is/ Co., 351 California Street

Barusch Co., H., 24 California Street

Bauer-Schweitzer Hop is/ Malt Co., 660 Sacramento Street

Cliff Commercial Co., 593 Market Street

Coffin Redington Co., 401 Mission Street

Comyn is/ Co., Inc., W. L., 310 California Street

Connell Bros Co., 485 California Street

Dodge-Sweeney is/ Co., Third and Channel Streets

Fagan is/ Co., Paul I., 310 California Street

Getz Bros, is/ Co., 280 Battery Street

Grace is/ Co., W. R., 332 Pine Street

Haas Bros., Third and Channel Streets

Hamberger, Polhemus Co., 147 California Street

Hammer is/ Co., 310 Clay Street

Herrmann Co., Geo., 300 Front Street

Horst Co., E. Clemens, 235 Pine Street

Mitsui ii Co.. Ltd., 46; California Street

Newbauer is/ Co., J. H., Fourth and Berry Streets

Nozaki Bros., Inc., 112 Market Street

O'Connor, Harrison is/ Co., Inc., 122-124 Front Street

Pacific Trading Co., Inc., 331 Battery Street

Padilla is/ Co., Inc., Ben, 332 Pine Street

Parrott ii Co., 320 California Street

Phleger Co., C. A., 341 Montgomery Street

Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street

Rothschild, Pedler ii Co., John, 105 Market Street

Simmons ii Co., Thos. W., 240 California Street

Snow H Co., Louis T., 135-7 Front Street

Strauss ii Co., 465 California Street

Suzuki ii Co., Ltd., 351 California Street

Tillman ii Bendel, Inc., i Harrison Street

Tonkin Distributing Co., 969 Mission Street

Wolff ii Co., S., 341 Montgomery Street

Wolf Hop Co., 245 California Street

HOSE
Adair ii Co., 1035 Post Street

American ii Siberian Trading Co., 760 Market Street

Atkins, Kroll ii Co., 260 California Street

Baker, Hamilton ii Pacific Co., Seventh and Townsend Streets

Bley, Simon, 58 Sutter Street

Dunham-Garrigan-Hayden ii Co., 1 Kansas Street

Escobosa, Burns ii Co., 1 Montgomery Street

Getz Bros, ii Co., 280 Battery Street

Granucci Hardware Co., 643 Front Street

Harron, Rickard ii McCone, 139 Townsend Street

Koster Co., The. 433 California Street

Nathan-Dohrmann Co., Geary and Stockton Streets

Patron, Victor, 2 Pine Street

Pioneer Rubber Mill, 68 Sacramento Street

Prisinc Co., Inc., Geo. W., 63-65 Clay Street

Ralphs-Pugh Co., 523 Howard Street

Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street

Rothschild, Pedler ii Co., John, 105 Market Street


